FORM C-128
Revised 5/1/57

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE								
SECTION A 1001								
Operator			II 1:3: 1	NO.	1 3 M	Vell N°513*		
TEXACO Unit Letter Sect			. H. Blinebry		.1	3 3 1 3 1		
		1	nge Count	•				
Actual Footage Locatio		<u> </u>	8 East	Lea				
	from the North	line and 330		1.1.				
	Producing Formation	line and 330	feet from t	he Wes		• Sec. 29		
3394	Drinkard	F 001	Drinkard			ed Acreage:		
	be a triple w	oth Paddock			4	U Acres		
1. Is the Operator the c	only owner in the dedicat	ed acreage outlined of	n the plat below? VES	X NO	("0			
who has the right to	drill into and to produce	from any pool and to	attropriate the producti	on aither (a himaell as l	er means the person		
another. (65-3-29	(e) NMSA 1935 Comp.)	, and any poor and to	appropriate the producti	on eliner j	or nimself or je	or nimself and		
	stion one is "no," have	the interests of all the	e owners heen consolida	ted by con	nmunisirasiaa a			
**************************************	. II answer is	"yes," Type of Conso	olidation		mianici Šacioli I	Ricement or other-		
3. If the answer to ques	stion two is "no," list a	ll the owners and thei	r respective interests be	low:				
Owner			Land Description	\	}			
			Zand Description					
						OR WALLEY TO BE A STATE OF THE		
·					H	Oke a		
Monkona		1.0						
Markers	SECT	ION B		_=	CERTIF	ICATION		
3								
3	A H Bline	hmr Mom 1	İ			at the information		
	A. H. Bline	bry NCT-1	1			ve is true and com-		
3	i TEXACO In	c. Lse.	İ	P 1 . /	, , , –	f my knowledge and		
0	(240 Ac	1		belie	ef))	15/1		
31(•	1	1		X · X·	July 1		
231(Total: 185	b.12 Ac.		Nam	/J.l/J. V	<i>l</i> elten		
40 Ac.	ĺ	Er.	W. Cowden	Posi				
40 AC.		Lineberry	". Cowden			vil Engineer		
3	. 3	E 1		Com		70 -		
	*	●	1	Date		CO Inc.		
13 550'0		Moran Ica	!	Date	12-28-6	50		
530 0	{	Moran Lse.	<u> </u>		·			
1	.	29)						
***************************************	T	- ·		7				
E. Linebe	rry	E. C. H	l i ggins	1	-1			
	!	_	_			t the well location		
		1	2			n SECTION B was		
			•		ed from field n			
Gulf	Lse.	Gul	f Lse.		ys made by me			
	į į		i .			at the same is true		
					olief.	est of my knowledge		
A. H. Blineb	ry NCT-2	C. Woolwo	o r th		,ciici.			
			1					
5	2	1	İ	Date	Surveyed			
•	•	@			2-23-60			
mp: . cc	_			Regio	tered Professi	onet Enkineer		
TEXACO	Inc. Lse.	Gulf Lse.	"Natkins"	andXo	or Land Survey	se //5//-		
			1	11 `	imes : $ imes$	· // ces		
				# /		lten		
0 330 660 990 /3	20 1650 1980 2310 26	40 2000 1500	1000 500	OCenti	icate No. 2	3174		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE								
SECTION A								
Operator Lease Wellino.								Well No.
TEX.	ACO Inc.	A. H. Blinebry			nebry N	CT-1	1351	
E	Section 29	Township 22 S	outh	Range 38 Eas	st.	County	Lea	
Actual Footage L	ocation of Well:	<u> </u>		1, ===		<u> </u>	1100	
2310		orth	line and 3	30	6	t from the	West	# Con 00
Ground Level Ele			Poo		leet	t from the	11620	line Sec. 29 Dedicated Acreage:
3394 Paddock			Undesignated			- pd		_
* To	be a triple	Blinehry & Drinkard						
i. is the Operator	t the only owner in	the dedicat	ed acreage outline	ed on the pl	at below?	YES X	NO	. ("Ouner" means the person
who has the ri	gnt to drill into and	to produce	from any pool and	d to appropr	iate the p	production e	ither for hin	nself or for himself and
milotiser: (0)-	ソーチン しもり いかろん エタラ	ソ Comp.)						
wise? YES	NO IC	no, have	the interests of al	the owner	s been co	nsolidated	by communic	tization agreement or other-
	NO If o question two is "	WIT 2 M CT 12	Yes, lybe of C.	Onsolidatio	^			
Owner	,		the owners and				' :	···
				Land	Descripti	ion		
					·		·	
								
→5 Mark		65671						
Mark	cers	SECTI	ON B	····				CERTIFICATION
3						E	1	
3	i 4. 1	H. Blir	ebry NCT.	_		Ē	I hereby	certify that the information
23101	! '		ledry nor-			E		ON A above is true and com-
0	l j	PEXACO	Inc. Lse.			E	belief.	best of my knowledge and
	1	(240				Ę		· /: ////
2			1855.12 A			Ē	Name	1 200
			ICODOLLA A	· .			$\nu_{\mathtt{J}}$	J. Velten
			Ē.			mmmn	Position	
40 Ac.	. !		Lineberry	₩.	Cowd	en		on Civil Engineer
		3	1	İ		İ	Company	MDV4.60 7
1,,	*		• —	!			Date	TEXACO Inc.
13 3300			Moran Lse	. !				-28-60
	ĺ	1	i ioran bac					
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO			9)					
	1			1				
E. Lineb	erry	İ	E.	C. Hig	gins		I hereby ce	ertify that the well location
	j 1	.	3	ì	,	_	shown on t	he plat in SECTION B was
			● +	i	⊕ '	2	plotted from	m field notes of actual
Gu	lf Lse.		Gu.	lf Lse.		1	surveys ma	ide by me or under my
		[ļ	supervision	n, and that the same is true
<u> </u>							and correct	to the best of my knowledge
A. H. Bl	inebry NCT-	2	C. Wool	vendt h			and belief.	` ·
	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	~	0. WOOT	WOIICII		İ		
5	j 2	.	1	j			Date Survey	yed ,
• *	•	}	• *	į		I	12-	23 - 60
TEXAC	O Ihc. Lse.		Gulf Lse.	"Natk	ins"	I		Professional Engineer
	l I	1	•			Ī	and or Lan	
				1		ł	X.	1 2 clow
		-					//J.	Velten
U 330 660 99	0 1320 1650 1980	2310 264	10 2000	1500 100	500	o o	Certificate	No. 8174

FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57

NEW MEXICO DIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE							
Operator		ECTION A		Via			
TEXACO Inc.	A. H. Bli		9 Vell No. 13*				
	Township	Range	County				
E 29	22 South	38 East	Lea				
Actual Footage Location of Well:			1				
	rth line and	330 fee	from the West	line Sec. 29			
Ground Level Elev. Producing Form Blinebr		Pool	<u> </u>	Dedicated Acreage:			
	· 1	Undesigna	tea	40 Acres			
To be a triple 1. Is the Operator the only owner in the	e dedicated acresses out	& Drinkard	VEC X NO				
who has the right to drill into and to	p broduce from any bool	and to appear at a the	TESNO	("Owner" means the person			
Whother (0)-3-27 (8) NM3/(193)	Comp.)						
2. If the answer to question one is "no	," have the interests of	all the owners been co	nsolidated by commun	itization agreement of other-			
. II al	uswer is yes. Type of	Consolidation		agreement or other-			
3. If the answer to question two is "no	," list all the owners an	nd their respective inte	rests below:				
Owner		Land Descript					
			·				
Markers	SECTION B	······································	=-	CERTIFICATION			
			<u>-</u>	CERTIFICATION			
	. 1		I hereby	certify that the information			
A. H.	Blinebry NCT	r-1	in SECT	ION A above is true and com-			
TEX	ACO Inc. Lse.		plete to	the best of my knowledge and			
		i	behief.	1			
	240 Ab.)		E No.	· delin			
Tota	11: 1855.12 Ac.	•	Name .T	. J. Velten			
		ասաարտատա	mmnn Position	· o. verten			
40 Ac.	Lineberr	y W. Cow	den Divis	ion Civil Engineer			
		, ii. 00	Company				
1	E • ¹	-		TEXACO Inc.			
13 330 O	E	i	Date	30 od (0			
330°O	Moran L	se. !		12-28-60			
1	(E C)	!	İ				
A THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N	mm (29)———						
E. Lineberry		. C. Higgins	7.5-0-1				
	,		1 .1.	certify that the well location the plat in SECTION B was			
• †	•	2		om field notes of actual			
Gulf Lse.		Gulf Lse.		nade by me or under my			
				on, and that the same is true			
				ct to the best of my knowledge			
A U Disabbase Nom			and belie	f			
A. H. Blinebry NCT-	-2 C.	Woolworth					
5 2	,		Date Surv	eved			
	•			23-60			
TENANO TO T			Registere	d Professional Engineer			
TEXACO Inc. Lse.	Gulf	Lse. "Natkins		ad Surveyor			
				·			
				I/ Velten			
0 330 660 990 /320 /650 /980	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000 50	O O Certificate	No. 8174			